UW-Stout 2003 Indoor Men’sTrack & Field Individual Results -Final

Event/
name

55-dash

Brady Hurtgen
Tim Faber
DeShay Hudson
Dustin Berglin
Zak Germo
Steve Wenhardt
Adam Thiel

Joe Seep

Eric Moe

Riley Kummer
Tony Fitts

200-dash

Brady Hurtgen
Tim Faber
Steve Wenhardt
Jim Dvorak
DeShay Hudson
Adam Thiel
Mark Swenson
Zac Germo

Joel Coyer
Dustin Berglin
Tony Fitts
Travis Schindler
Riley Kummer
Matt Schlough
Joe Seep

400-dash
Taylor Hustad
Matt Schlough
Jim Dvorak
Scott Barthel
Kevin Riester

600-run

Kevin Riester

John Maresh

Scott Barthel
(y=yards, not meters)

800-run

Mark Kempen
Scott Barthel
Kevin Riester
Mitch Schlough
John Maresh
Todd Dexheimer

1000-run
Mark Kempen
John Maresh

1500-run

Todd Dexheimer
Mitch Schlough
John Ullrich
John Maresh
Mark Kempen
Ryan Chernik
Adam Burrack
Brett Heimstead

@SMU
Invite
1/25

non-scored

6.72
6.83

X X X X X X X X

23.62
23.94
24.56
24.56
25.11
25.60
25.74
26.06
27.31

>X X X X X X

51.91
52.69

1:24.66
1:34.83

2:02.64
2:05.10

>x X< X

4:27.27
4:33.01

>X X X X X

UW-Stout

Open
2/1
Ist

6.72
6.99

7.02
2.25

>xX X X X X

23.72

24.81

25.00

> X X X

24.58
25.54
25.88

52.18

52.26

2:01.68
2:03.06
2:00.65
2:06.48
2:10.94

4:25.40
X

X X X X X X

UW-Stout

Open
2/7
5th

X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

2:02.20

2:00.03
2:08.21
2:11.36

W. Bowlus

Open
2/8
5th

6.80

6.93
7.05
7.12
6.79

>x X X

24.16

24.85

25.05

24.62

>xX X X X X

1:59.86

x X X X

@WI/MN

Challenge

2/15
3rd

7.05
7.10
6.70
7.16

>x X X

24.03

25.15

25.20

>

24.43

>xX X X X X

51.54
50.15
53.61

1:15.53y
X
1:18.01y

2:33.76
2:44.65

X X X X X B X< X<
(o]
w

Blue Devil
Open
2/21

non-scored

6.60
6.86
7.06
7.16
6.86
7.41

6.67
7.01

2331
23.72
24.77

24.63
24.63

24.90

24.71

24.59

51.40
50.66
51.64

1:58.57

2:02.08
2:02.80

4:22.69

4:19.76
4:24.07

4:19.29

@St

Olaf

3/1
not scored

6.67
6.82
6.87
7.05
7.24
6.75

6.71
6.94
6.92
6.95

51.68
51.02
51.71
51.70

1:58.44

4:15.29
4:24.08

4:17.20

@WIAC
Champs
3/7-8
6th of 9

6.68
6.78

6.75

6.65

23.17

23.54

X X X X X X X X X X

22.87

51.42
51.80

51.34
51.34

1:58.70

X X X X

4:21.68

X X X X X X

@NCAA
Champs
3/14-15
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Event/
name

3000-run

Ryan Chernik
Jason Kirch
Adam Burrack
Brett Heimstead
John Ullrich
Nate Lynch

5000-run
Adam Burrack
Ryan Chernik
Jason Kirch

55-hurdles
Brian Anderson
Matt Delaney
Adam Miller

4x200-relay
Stout "A"
Stout "B"
Stout "C"

4x400-relay
Stout "A"
Stout "B"
Stout "C"

High Jump

Jay Sitek

Brian Anderson
Matt Delaney

Long Jump
Ryan Carpenter
Matt Delaney
Jay Sitek

Mark Swenson
Eric Moe

Tony Fitts

Triple Jump
Ryan Carpenter
Mark Swenson
Eric Moe

Pole vault

Lewis Cassellius
Patrick Doty
Nick Neuman
Jason Geiger
Justin Feiten
Matt Delaney
Andy Smith

Shot put
Scott Jensen
Jason Hotujec
Matt Delaney

35-Ib. wt.
Jason Hotujec
Scott Jensen

Distance Medley
Stout

@SMU
Invite
1/25

non-scored

9:26.64
9:27.27
9:29.92
9:34.09

5-8.75
5-8.75
57

18-8.75
188
17-5.50
19-9.50

42-1.25
376.50

151p
11-7.75

>x X x

415

X

a = NCAA Division Il automatic qualifier

* school record

UW-Stout
Open
2/1
1st

9:41.91

9:57.21
9:59.97

16:29.94
16:36.43
X

8.08

1:37.06
1:41.09
1:43.34

3:26.21
3:39.01

5-10.75

5-8.75

19-7
1711

190
21-2

41.9.25
36-5
44-0.50

149
12-9.25
13-9.25

>x X X<

42:6.25

X

UW-Stout
Open
2/7
5tn

X X X X X X

X X X X X X

X X X X X X X

X

W. Bowlus
Open
2/8
5th

9:18.01

9:22.31
9:31.18

9:46.32

3:27.21
3:38.15
3:44.25

5-9.75
59.75

199
18-5.75

196
21-3.50

42-11.50
X
449.75

14-6
13-6.50

12-6.75

409
40-6.75

p = NCAA Division Il provisional qualifier

@WI/MN
Challenge
2/15
3rd

9:22.59

> < <

16:27.54

6-0.75
6-0.75
5-8.75

416

44-2

15:3p
12:9.50
14:3.25
14:3.25
11:9.75

405
404

34-6.75
34-3.50

Blue Devil
Open
2/21

non-scored

9:15.58
9:35.43
9:35.14

9:38.61

8.35
9.95
8.67

1:39.85

DQ
1:39.68

3:25.48

6-0.75

5-8.75

X
X
X
19-11.75
X
X

38-2.25

14.7.25
13-7.25

14-1.25
12-7.50
9-2.25

431
415

38-9.50
38-3.50

@st.

Olaf

3/1
not scored

16:29.07
X
16:54.14

9.57
8.76

19-7

19-4.25

20-3.75

X
38-10.25
X

151p
12-7.50
137.25
137.25
12-7.50

12-1.50
42-10.75

41-7.75
30-0.75

40-8.75
36-11.50

@WIAC
Champs
3/7-8
6th of 9

X X X X X X

> X X

>

22-3.75

42-10.25
394
435

157p
137.25
14.7.25
137.25

X

X

X

45-1.50
427

10:52.11

@NCAA
Champs
3/14-15




